
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
49 
88 
33 
11 
44 

5 

Name 
Frank Häggström 
Charlie Engman 
Selma Häggström 
Tova Troué 
Ville Fransson 
Anton Hodin 

Class 
MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

Best Tm 
45.899 
47.789 
50.534 
52.391 
52.553 
56.683 

Diff 

1.890 
4.635 
6.492 
6.654 

10.784 

Best Speed 
64,472 
61,922 
58,559 
56,483 
56,309 
52,206 

In Lap 
15 

6 
12 
11 
12 

4 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-05-10 14:18:28 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 
Tävlingsledare: Frida Rydergren Becker 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM1 Västerås 
MiniRR Junior 

Tidskörning Kval 

Qualifying started at 14:01:03 

Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-05-10 14:05 


