

RM1 Västerås

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Junior

Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Tidskörning Kval

2025-05-10 14:05

Qualifying started at 14:01:03

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Lap Speed	Lap	Nat/State
1	49	Frank Häggström	MiniRR Junior	45.899		64,472	15	SWEDEN
2	88	Charlie Engman	MiniRR Junior	47.789	1.890	61,922	6	SWEDEN
3	33	Selma Häggström	MiniRR Junior	50.534	4.635	58,559	12	SWEDEN
4	11	Tova Troué	MiniRR Junior	52.391	6.492	56,483	11	SWEDEN
5	44	Ville Fransson	MiniRR Junior	52.553	6.654	56,309	12	SWEDEN
6	5	Anton Hodin	MiniRR Junior	56.683	0.784	52,206	4	SWEDEN